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Acoplamento rapido Euro 1/2"
macho

4301506
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Detalhes do produto

REF

EAN 13

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (netto) (kg)
Connection size (")
Connection type
Thread type

Number of connections
Safety standard
Rotatable

Hardened
Condensate separator
Flow regulator
Material

Blister

Gross weight (kg)

30/04/25, 01:01

4301506

8712418330298

88

132

28

0.064000

1/2

Euro

Masculino
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